DA Number

NAE-2015-00819
NAE-2015-00659
NAE-2015-01016
NAE-2015-01081
NAE-2015-00578
NAE-2015-01189
NAE-2015-01193
NAE-2015-01201
NAE-2012-00255
NAE-2014-02118
NAE-2015-01229
NAE-2007-03292
NAE-2012-02567
NAE-2012-01976
NAE-1999-02231
NAE-2015-01238
NAE-2015-00354
NAE-2014-01690
NAE-2010-00115
NAE-2015-01241
NAE-2007-01187
NAE-2015-01248
NAE-2015-01250
NAE-2015-01257
NAE-2015-01251
NAE-2015-01263
NAE-2015-00810
NAE-2015-01265
NAE-2015-01266
NAE-2015-01267
NAE-2015-01269

Action Type
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP

JULY MONTHLY PERMIT ACTIONS
Project Name

Beth Marcoux Trust

Michael S Noyes

USGS Patuxent Wildlife Research Center
Town of Brunswick

Clarence Pinkham

City of Concord

Town of Fryeburg

Town of Springfield

Carmen J. Macca

Riverside Yacht Club

Sporting Goods Properties, Inc
Trinity Border Street, LLC

Litchfield Housing Trust, Inc.

Scott Carmel

Mallinckrodt US, LLC

Town of Bethel

Scott & Anita Getman (River's Edge Marina)

Genesis Healthcare Center

Square Riggs LLC, d/b/a Charlotte Sailing Center

Town of Newington

MDI Biological Lab/Town of Bar Harbor
Town of Monroe Fire Department
Frank Thompson

Cromwell Family Trust

Nancy/ Ronald Rubicco

Town of St. Johnsbury

City of New Haven

Bernard Ekstrom

Friends of the Winooski River
Robert McDonald

Vermont Gas Systems, Inc.

County
Belknap
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Merrimack
Oxford
Windsor
Middlesex
Fairfield
Fairfield
Suffolk
Litchfield
Barnstable
Penobscot
Oxford
Middlesex
Coos
Chittenden
Rockingham
Hancock
Waldo

Knox
Carroll
Belknap
Caledonia
New Haven
New London
Washington
Grand Isle
Chittenden

State
NH
ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
ME
VT
CT
CT
CT
MA
CT
MA
ME
ME
CT
NH
VT
NH
ME
ME
ME
NH
NH
VT
CT
CT
VT
VT
VT

End Date Closure Method

1-Jul-15
1-Jul-15
1-Jul-15
1-Jul-15
1-Jul-15
1-Jul-15
1-Jul-15
1-Jul-15
1-Jul-15
1-Jul-15
1-Jul-15
2-Jul-15
2-Jul-15
2-Jul-15
2-Jul-15
2-Jul-15
6-Jul-15
6-Jul-15
6-Jul-15
6-Jul-15
6-Jul-15
6-Jul-15
6-Jul-15
7-Jul-15
7-Jul-15
7-Jul-15
7-Jul-15
7-Jul-15
7-Jul-15
7-Jul-15
7-Jul-15

Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued With Special Conditions

Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions



NAE-2015-00883 RGP Lee Cuba and Patricia Ewick Cumberland ME 8-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions

NAE-2015-00898 RGP Robert & Robin Zwicker Lincoln ME 8-Jul-15 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01044 RGP Steven Ingram Cumberland ME 8-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01117 RGP David Hunt Cumberland ME 8-Jul-15 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01118 RGP David Hunter Cumberland ME 8-Jul-15 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01271 RGP SA Michelle Delpha of FBI Chittenden VT 8-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01273 RGP Town of Ryegate Caledonia VT 8-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01275 RGP Town of Needham Parks & Forestry Division Norfolk MA 8-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01275 RGP Town of Needham Parks & Forestry Division Norfolk MA 8-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01278 RGP Town of Bridport Addison VT 8-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01279 RGP Belmont Boat Yard, LLC Waldo ME 8-Jul-15 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01281 RGP Bruce Singer Chittenden VT 8-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01285 RGP Northeast Utilities Svc d/b/a CT L&P New London CT 8-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01287 RGP City of Waterbury-WPC New Haven CT 8-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01122 RGP Sara Yentsch Lincoln ME 9-Jul-15 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2010-01589 RGP Duxbury Town Landing Plymouth MA 9-Jul-15 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01165 RGP US Coast Guard Barnstable MA 9-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01209 RGP Town of Chester Windsor VT 9-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01286 RGP AllEarth Services Orleans VT 9-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01289 RGP American Towers, LLC Lamoille VT 9-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01297 RGP Cameron General Contractors Cumberland ME 9-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-00208 RGP Canton Realty Associates, LLC Hartford CT 10-Jul-15 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2015-00628 RGP Robin & Jeanne Brooks Cumberland ME 10-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-00604 RGP Charles Island Shellfish New Haven CT 10-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-00605 RGP Charles Island Shellfish New Haven CcT 10-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01291 RGP NH DOT Coos NH 10-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02515 RGP Unitil Service Corp Rockingham NH 13-Jul-15 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2015-00914 RGP Seven Main, LLC New London CT 13-Jul-15 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01147 RGP Weeks Medical Center Coos NH 13-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-00429 RGP Elsie Love Essex MA 13-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00600 RGP Cardinal Cushing Centers, Inc. Plymouth MA 13-Jul-15 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01182 RGP Town of Springfield Windsor VT 13-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2015-01191 RGP City of Keene Cheshire NH 13-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions

NAE-2015-01247 RGP Town of Bedford Hillsborough NH 13-Jul-15 Issued Without Special Conditions



NAE-2015-01304
NAE-2010-01626
NAE-2015-00938
NAE-2015-00946
NAE-2015-01005
NAE-2015-00811
NAE-2015-01060
NAE-2015-01027
NAE-2014-01015
NAE-2015-01308
NAE-2015-01310
NAE-2015-00713
NAE-2014-00643
NAE-2015-01077
NAE-2015-01315
NAE-2015-01323
NAE-2015-01327
NAE-2015-01328
NAE-2014-01795
NAE-2015-00655
NAE-2015-01073
NAE-2009-01342
NAE-2015-01330
NAE-2015-01335
NAE-2015-01337
NAE-2015-01339
NAE-2008-02072
NAE-2015-01000
NAE-2015-01123
NAE-2015-01162
NAE-2015-01213
NAE-2015-01236
NAE-2015-01341
NAE-2015-01343

RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
SP

RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP

Eversource Energy

Herbert Lahout

Town of Manchester-by-the-Sea
James Grasso

VT AOT

Mark Sewall & Jeff Donnell
Allan D. Smith

Brian Beal

RIDOT-Pine River

City of Somersworth

NHDOT

City of Revere

Cape Cod National Seashore
New England Power Co
Winooski Valley Park District
MassDOT-Highway Division
Eversource Energy
Eversource Energy

Oyster Landing Beach Club Assn, Inc
lan & Jane Green Warburg

J. Taylor Crandall

GLL, LLC

Eversource Energy
Eversource Energy

CTDOT

Orchard Lakes Condo Assn, Inc
Husson University

Michael Guite

VT AOT

Seth Barker

Peter & Patricia Woodward
Town of Dresden

CT Light & Power Co
Lambert's Cove I, LLC

Tolland
Grafton
Essex
Washington
Rutland
York
Windsor
Cumberland
Washington
Strafford
Belknap
Suffolk
Barnstable
Middlesex
Chittenden
Middlesex
Tolland
Tolland
New Haven
Fairfield
Essex
Hartford
Tolland
Tolland
Hartford
Fairfield
Penobscot
Windsor
Windsor
Lincoln
Cumberland
Lincoln
Middlesex
Fairfield

cT
NH
MA
RI
VT
ME
VT
ME
RI
NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
VT
MA
cT
CcT
cT
CcT
MA
CcT
cT
CcT
cT
CcT
ME
VT
VT
ME
ME
ME
cT
CcT

13-Jul-15
14-Jul-15
14-Jul-15
14-Jul-15
14-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
15-Jul-15
16-Jul-15
16-Jul-15
16-Jul-15
16-Jul-15
16-Jul-15
16-Jul-15
16-Jul-15
16-Jul-15
17-Jul-15
17-Jul-15
17-Jul-15
17-Jul-15
17-Jul-15
17-Jul-15
17-Jul-15
17-Jul-15

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued With Special Conditions

Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued With Special Conditions

Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions



NAE-2015-01344
NAE-2015-01345
NAE-2015-01346
NAE-2015-00755
NAE-2015-01057
NAE-2015-01125
NAE-2015-01203
NAE-2015-01224
NAE-2015-00767
NAE-2015-01317
NAE-2011-00631
NAE-2014-02195
NAE-2015-01137
NAE-2015-00989
NAE-2015-01240
NAE-2015-00021
NAE-2015-01282
NAE-2015-01360
NAE-2015-01364
NAE-2015-00383
NAE-2015-00546
NAE-2015-00555
NAE-2015-00646
NAE-2015-00653
NAE-2008-00014
NAE-2015-00553
NAE-2015-01079
NAE-2010-01590
NAE-2015-01214
NAE-2015-01243
NAE-2015-01254
NAE-2015-01255
NAE-2015-01258
NAE-2015-01379

RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
LOP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP

Howard E. Wayland
Eversource Energy

Eversource Energy

ME DOT

City of Rochester

Edgartown LLC

Town of Wilmington

CT Department of Aquaculture
Neil Gardner

RIDOT

Dr. Robert Friedman

Town of Guilford

Trust Agreement of Winton W. Marshall
Town of Freetown - Highway Department
Guy Kittell

Catherine A. Barnard Trust
City of Portsmouth

New England Power Co. dba National Grid
Town of Weybridge

Kathy S. Mancosh

Housing Vermont/ Solar farm
ME DOT Jackman

ME DOT

ME DOT

Town of Harwich

Town of Marshfield

ME DOT

Duxbury Bay Maritime School
Brent & Virginia Dudley
Richard Klingaman

VT AOT

VT AOT

VT AOT

Stacey Hylen

New London
Hartford
Hartford
Cumberland
Strafford
Dukes
Windham
New Haven
Chittenden
Providence
Fairfield
New Haven
Barnstable
Bristol
Cumberland
New London
Rockingham
Plymouth
Addison
Kent
Addison
Somerset
Kennebec
Kennebec
Barnstable
Plymouth
Knox
Plymouth
Cumberland
Sagadahoc
Windham
Windham
Windham
Carroll

cT
cT
cT
ME
NH
MA
VT
cT
VT
RI
cT
cT
MA
MA
ME
cT
NH
MA
VT
RI
VT
ME
ME
ME
MA
MA
ME
MA
ME
ME
VT
VT
VT
NH

17-Jul-15
17-Jul-15
17-Jul-15
20-Jul-15
20-Jul-15
20-Jul-15
20-Jul-15
20-Jul-15
20-Jul-15
20-Jul-15
20-Jul-15
21-Jul-15
21-Jul-15
21-Jul-15
21-Jul-15
21-Jul-15
21-Jul-15
21-Jul-15
21-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15
22-Jul-15

Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions



NAE-2014-01912
NAE-2015-01145
NAE-2015-00607
NAE-2015-01192
NAE-2015-01388
NAE-2015-01389
NAE-2015-01391
NAE-2015-01392
NAE-2015-00343
NAE-2007-00250
NAE-2013-01306
NAE-2015-01394
NAE-2015-01396
NAE-2015-01397
NAE-2014-01912
NAE-2014-02558
NAE-2009-00793
NAE-2015-01256
NAE-2015-01401
NAE-2015-00639
NAE-2015-00773
NAE-2015-00774
NAE-2015-00775
NAE-2015-00776
NAE-2015-00870
NAE-2015-00998
NAE-2015-01056
NAE-2015-01157
NAE-2015-01235
NAE-2015-01245
NAE-2014-02056
NAE-2015-00648
NAE-2015-00820
NAE-2015-00956

RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP

City of Springfield Water & Sewer Dept

Mountain Lakes District
Patterson Lane, LLC

NHDAS Bureau of General Services
Eversource Energy

Town of Pepperell

Eversource Energy

CTDOT

Sherwood Lumber Corporation
Richard A. Kohlberger

Frank Vargas, lll

VT AOT

Claudia King

ME DOT

City of Springfield Water & Sewer Dept

Town of Bethel

Town of Kennebunkport
John Donigan

Danfroth Newcomb
Town of Pittson

ME DOT

ME DOT

ME DOT

ME DOT

Mark Cooper

Jay . Kislak

City of Lebanon

ME DOT

Monhegan Plantation
Town of Bedford
National Grid

ME DOT

Lakefront Landing Condo Assoc
Edwin M. Franklin

Hampden
Grafton
Rockingham
Sullivan
Hartford
Middlesex
Hartford
Tolland
Hampden
Fairfield
New London
Lamoille
Cumberland
Aroostook
Hampden
Fairfield
York
Cumberland
Chittenden
Kennebec
Aroostook
Aroostook
Aroostook
Aroostook
Kennebec
Knox
Grafton
Androscoggin
Lincoln
Hillsborough
Worcester
Kennebec
Carroll

Kent

MA
NH
NH
NH
cT
MA
cT
cT
MA
cT
cT
VT
ME
ME
MA
cT
ME
ME
VT
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
ME
ME
NH
MA
ME
NH
RI

23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
23-Jul-15
24-Jul-15
24-Jul-15
24-Jul-15
24-Jul-15
27-Jul-15
27-Jul-15
27-Jul-15
27-Jul-15
27-Jul-15
27-Jul-15
27-Jul-15
27-Jul-15
27-Jul-15
27-Jul-15
27-Jul-15
28-Jul-15
28-Jul-15
28-Jul-15
28-Jul-15

Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions



NAE-2010-01592
NAE-2010-01591
NAE-2015-01417
NAE-2014-02452
NAE-2007-03414
NAE-2014-02535
NAE-2009-02004
NAE-2009-02004
NAE-2015-01423
NAE-2015-01424
NAE-2015-01427
NAE-2015-01429
NAE-2015-01076
NAE-2009-01521
NAE-2015-01216
NAE-2012-01165
NAE-2015-01416
NAE-2014-01463
NAE-2015-01434
NAE-2015-01435
NAE-2015-01436
NAE-2013-00032
NAE-2010-01588
NAE-2015-01377
NAE-1996-01986

RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
RGP
SP

RGP
RGP
RGP

Battelle Memorial Institute
Bayside Marine, Duxbury, MA
NHDOT

Nicholas and Leigh Anne Yoo
Town of Plymouth

Hideaway Village

Charles Popper

Charles Popper

Keolis Commuter Services, LLC
Irving Woodlands, LLC

Western Mass Electric Co. dba Eversource Energy
Greenfield Dept. of Public Works
Arthur S. and Patricia J. McCarthy
Inland Fresh Seafood

Town of Limington

Town of Orland

Penobscot Indian Nation

Town of Stonington

Hines Marina Bay Residences, LLC
Vermont Transco, LLC

Vermont Transco, LLC

Bishop Orchards/Keith Bishop
Duxbury Yacht Club

VT AOT

Sporting Goods Properties, Inc.

Plymouth
Plymouth
Rockingham
Barnstable
Plymouth
Barnstable
Berkshire
Berkshire
Worcester
Aroostook
Hampshire
Franklin
Barnstable
Washington
York
Hancock
Penobscot
New London
Norfolk
Chittenden
Franklin
Middlesex
Plymouth
Orange
Fairfield

MA
MA
NH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
ME
MA
MA
MA
ME
ME
ME
ME
CcT

MA
VT

VT

CcT

MA
VT

cT

28-Jul-15
28-Jul-15
28-Jul-15
29-Jul-15
29-Jul-15
29-Jul-15
29-Jul-15
29-Jul-15
29-Jul-15
29-Jul-15
29-Jul-15
29-Jul-15
30-Jul-15
30-Jul-15
30-Jul-15
30-Jul-15
30-Jul-15
30-Jul-15
30-Jul-15
30-Jul-15
30-Jul-15
31-Jul-15
31-Jul-15
31-Jul-15
31-Jul-15

Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions



	July Monthly Action report

